Explore More!
Dig Deep Into Nature
at the Table Rocks

Join The Nature Conservancy and the Bureau of
Land Management for free guided hikes at the
Table Rocks. Weekends in April and May.

Hikes are free, but registration is required.
Registration and full hike details are available at
https://TableRockHikes2018.eventbrite.com
or call 541-618-2200

TheNature
Conservancy

UTR=Upper Table Rock
LTR=Lower Table Rock

Sat April 7—9:00 am

LTR: Wildflowers Abound
Sun April 8—9:00am
UTR: Layers of Time
(Geology)

Sat April 14—8:00 am
LTR: For the Early Birds
Sun April 15—9:00am
LTR: Nature Sketching &
Journaling

Sat April 21—10:00 am
LTR: Tell Me a Story

Sat April 21—7:30 pm
LTR: City Lights and
Celestial Sights

Sun April 22—9:00 am
UTR: Grand Ronde Tribes,
Past to Present

Sat April 28—9:00 am
LTR: Legacy of a Landmark
Sun April 29—10:00 am
LTR: Lichen Hikin” with a
Fun-gi

Sun April 29—10:00 am
UTR: Bee Safari

Sat May 5—9:00 am

UTR: Camp White

Sat. May 5—10:00 am
LTR: Tell Me a Story

Sun May 6—9:00 am
UTR: Walk with Words
(Poetry)

Sat. May 12—9:00 am
LTR: Yoga on the Rocks!
Sat. May 12—7:30 pm
LTR:Whooo Comes Out at
Night?

Sat May 19—9:00 am
LTR: Bug Out on the Table
Rocks!

Sat May 20—10:00 am
LTR: Table Rocks Unplugged
(Bring Your Own Ukulele)



